
JUEVES
FECHA: 26/01/17

SORTEO: 7/17

DIRECCIÓN DE COMUNICACIÓN

 Telf: 91 596 27 74 - 25 23

prensa@selae.es - www.loteriasyapuestas.es

Sorteo de Lotería del Jueves

Página 1 de 1

PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 300.000

 60.000

 24.667

 62.159

4

1

91

40

EL EJIDO

VITORIA-GASTEIZ

PEDRO MUÑOZ

CORCUBION

HUELVA

PALMA DE MALLORCA

TORREDELCAMPO

VALDEPEÑAS DE JAEN

MADRID

VIGO

CARMONA

MALAGA

ALMERÍA

ARABA/ÁLAVA

CIUDAD REAL

CORUÑA (A)

HUELVA

ILLES BALEARS

JAÉN

JAÉN

MADRID

PONTEVEDRA

SEVILLA

MÁLAGA

C.C. COPO-CRTA. ALMERIMAR S/N

AVDA. ZABALGANA, 47

AMOS OLIVARES, 33

PEPE MIÑONES,13

URB. VERDELUZ LOCAL,  14

PLAZA SAN COSME 2

AVDA DE LA CONSTITUCION, 140

CRISTO, 22

PICO BALAITUS, 5

CARRETERA A CAMPOSANCOS, 207

REAL, 32

AVDA. DE LA LUZ, 19

89285

26400

29180

39835

61205

41075

41285

97580

87655

71160

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep

7 1 4REINTEGROS


