

JUEVES

Sorteo de Lotería del Jueves

FECHA: 26/01/17

SORTEO: 7/17

PRIMER PREMIO

PREMIO DE 300.000 EUROS AL NÚMERO

24.667

CONSIGNADO EN:

Admón Recep		Localidad	Provincia	Domicilio
4		EL EJIDO	ALMERÍA	C.C. COPO-CRTA. ALMERIMAR S/N
	89285	VITORIA-GASTEIZ	ARABA/ÁLAVA	AVDA. ZABALGANA, 47
1	26400	PEDRO MUÑOZ	CIUDAD REAL	AMOS OLIVARES, 33
	29180	CORCUBION	CORUÑA (A)	PEPE MIÑONES,13
	39835	HUELVA	HUELVA	URB. VERDELUZ LOCAL, 14
	61205	PALMA DE MALLORCA	ILLES BALEARS	PLAZA SAN COSME 2
	41075	TORREDELCAMPO	JAÉN	AVDA DE LA CONSTITUCION, 140
	41285	VALDEPEÑAS DE JAEN	JAÉN	CRISTO, 22
91	97580	MADRID	MADRID	PICO BALAITUS, 5
	87655	VIGO	PONTEVEDRA	CARRETERA A CAMPOSANCOS, 207
	71160	CARMONA	SEVILLA	REAL, 32

SEGUNDO PREMIO

PREMIO DE **60.000** EUROS AL NÚMERO

62.159

CONSIGNADO EN:

Admón Recep	Localidad	Provincia	Domicilio			
40	MALAGA	MÁLAGA	AVDA. DE LA LUZ, 19	_		

REINTEGROS 7 1 4

